
PRESTON CAPES PARISH COUNCIL – ASSET REGISTER
Updated May 2016

ASSET 
No.

DESCRIPTION PURCHASE
VALUE 
(ex VAT)

PURCHASE
DATE

CURRENT
VALUE

LOCATION USER

1 VAS mounting post & metal sign £120.91 01/31/12 £120 Charwelton Road, Preston Capes N/A

2 Bus shelter NIL 1976 NIL Junction Canons Ashby/Charwelton Road Public

3 Defibrillator Model No. DDU-100E
Serial No. 112018582
Battery pack No. 20518302

£909.95 05/23/13 Village Hall west wall Public

4 Defibrillator Cabinet
Model No. Aivia 210:x2A210-xx101
Serial No. 1347P478

£630.00 15.11.13 Village Hall west wall Public

5 Defibrillator Cabinet
Model No. 
Serial No. 

£400.00 @01.10.16 £400.00 Little Preston Public

6 Lenovo B590 Laptop computer
Model name 6274
S/N /WB12536012
P/N 59366518
M/O: WB0308310A
S/N – 59312

£475.00 19.11.13 1 London Road
Daventry
Northants NN11 4DA
(Clerk's home)

Clerk

7 Bench within bus shelter £120.00 11/01/15 £120.00 In bus shelter at Junction Canons Ashby/Charwelton Road Public

8 Well pump Unknown Unknown £300.00 Church Lane (Outside Annabel's) N/A

9 Well pump Unknown Unknown £300.00 Old Forge Lane (Outside David Williams') N/A

10 Well pump Unknown Unknown £300.00 Main Street (lower) N/A

11 Well pump Unknown Unknown £300.00 Main Street (upper) N/A
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12 Portable Vehicle Activated Speed (VAS) 
sign, battery and charger 
(1/3 share with Maidford PC)
Serial No.1869
Additional 1/3 share purchased from 
Litchborough PC 
Clips

1 x Mini 300 Yellow Border Set c/w 
Speed Limit Text (reflective surround)

£526.00

£400.00

£30.00 

£55.00 

04.05.11

30.01.15

04.05.11

22.07.13

For 8 months of the year Charwelton Road, Preston Capes.
For 4 months of the year Maidford village

N/A
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