## PRESTON CAPES PARISH COUNCIL – ASSET REGISTER Updated May 2016

ASSET No.	DESCRIPTION	PURCHASE VALUE (ex VAT)	PURCHASE DATE	CURRENT VALUE	LOCATION	USER
1	VAS mounting post & metal sign	£120.91	01/31/12	£120	Charwelton Road, Preston Capes	N/A
2	Bus shelter	NIL	1976	NIL	Junction Canons Ashby/Charwelton Road	Public
3	Defibrillator Model No. DDU-100E Serial No. 112018582 Battery pack No. 20518302	£909.95	05/23/13		Village Hall west wall	Public
4	Defibrillator Cabinet Model No. Aivia 210:x2A210-xx101 Serial No. 1347P478	£630.00	15.11.13		Village Hall west wall	Public
5	Defibrillator Cabinet Model No. Serial No.	£400.00	@01.10.16	£400.00	Little Preston	Public
6	Lenovo B590 Laptop computer Model name 6274 S/N /WB12536012 P/N 59366518 M/O: WB0308310A S/N – 59312	£475.00	19.11.13		1 London Road Daventry Northants NN11 4DA (Clerk's home)	Clerk
7	Bench within bus shelter	£120.00	11/01/15	£120.00	In bus shelter at Junction Canons Ashby/Charwelton Road	Public
8	Well pump	Unknown	Unknown	£300.00	Church Lane (Outside Annabel's)	N/A
9	Well pump	Unknown	Unknown	£300.00	Old Forge Lane (Outside David Williams')	N/A
10	Well pump	Unknown	Unknown	£300.00	Main Street (lower)	N/A
11	Well pump	Unknown	Unknown	£300.00	Main Street (upper)	N/A

## PRESTON CAPES PARISH COUNCIL – ASSET REGISTER Updated May 2016

ASSET No.	DESCRIPTION	PURCHASE VALUE (ex VAT)	PURCHASE DATE	CURRENT VALUE	LOCATION	USER
12	Portable Vehicle Activated Speed (VAS) sign, battery and charger (1/3 share with Maidford PC)	£526.00	04.05.11		For 8 months of the year Charwelton Road, Preston Capes. For 4 months of the year Maidford village	N/A
	Serial No.1869 Additional 1/3 share purchased from	£400.00	30.01.15			
	Litchborough PC		04.05.11			
	Clips	£30.00	22.07.13			
	1 x Mini 300 Yellow Border Set c/w Speed Limit Text (reflective surround)	£55.00				